
COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2018 – 2020 APPENDIX B 

COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2018 – 19 

Day Date Meeting Venue 
Thu 24 May 2018 Annual Council City Hall 

Thu 21 June 2018 Ordinary Council City Hall 

Thu 19 July 2018 Ordinary Council City Hall 

Thu 27 Sept 2018 Ordinary Council  City Hall

Thu 25 Oct 2018 Ordinary Council City Hall 

Thu 29 Nov 2018 Ordinary Council County Hall 

Thu 31 Jan 2019 Ordinary Council City Hall 

Thu 28 Feb 2019 Budget Setting Council City Hall 

Thu 28 March 2019 Ordinary Council  City Hall 

INDICATIVE COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2019 – 2020 (these dates maybe 
subject to change). 

Day Date Meeting Venue 
Thu 23 May 2019 Annual Council City Hall 

Thu 20 June 2019 Ordinary Council City Hall 

Thu 18 July 2019 Ordinary Council City Hall 

Thu 26 Sept 2019 Ordinary Council  City Hall

Thu 24 Oct 2019 Ordinary Council City Hall 

Thu 28 Nov 2019 Ordinary Council County Hall 

Thu 30 Jan 2020 Ordinary Council City Hall 

Thu 27 Feb 2020 Budget Setting Council City Hall 

Thu 26 March 2020 Ordinary Council  City Hall 

Thu 23 May 2020 Annual Council City Hall 

Thu 20 June 2020 Ordinary Council  City Hall 

Thu 18 July 2020 Ordinary Council  City Hall 


